ELA MAP Results
Location

Barry Elementary

Barry School

Compass Elementary
Pathfinder Elementary
Siegrist Elementary

Platte City Middle School
Platte Purchase Middle School
Platte County High School
District Overall

Performance

62.1%
62.2%
46.7%
76.6%
73.6%

81.0%
71.5%

2021-2022
Continuous Improvement

87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
100.0%
87.5%

50.0%
98.1%

Overall

64.4%
64.6%
50.7%
78.8%
74.8%

79.6%
79.1%

Performance

77.4%
81.2%
48.0%
82.1%
76.9%

42.2%
83.4%

2022-2023
Continuous Improvement

75.0%
75.0%
75.0%
87.5%
87.5%

0.0%
96.1%

Overall

77.2%
80.6%
50.7%
82.6%
77.9%

41.0%
86.9%

Performance

15.3%
19.0%
1.3%
5.5%
3.3%

-38.8%
11.9%

Comparison
Continuous Improvement

-12.5%
-12.5%
-12.5%
-12.5%
0.0%

-50.0%
-2.0%

Overall

12.8%
16.0%
0.0%
3.8%
3.1%

-38.6%
7.8%




