ELA MAP Results	2021-2022			2022-2023			Comparison		
Location	Performance	Continuous Improvement	Overall	Performance	Continuous Improvement	Overall	Performance	Continuous Improvement	Overall
Barry Elementary									
Barry School	62.1%	87.5%	64.4%	77.4%	75.0%	77.2%	15.3%	-12.5%	12.8%
Compass Elementary	62.2%	87.5%	64.6%	81.2%	75.0%	80.6%	19.0%	-12.5%	16.0%
Pathfinder Elementary	46.7%	87.5%	50.7%	48.0%	75.0%	50.7%	1.3%	-12.5%	0.0%
Siegrist Elementary	76.6%	100.0%	78.8%	82.1%	87.5%	82.6%	5.5%	-12.5%	3.8%
Platte City Middle School	73.6%	87.5%	74.8%	76.9%	87.5%	77.9%	3.3%	0.0%	3.1%
Platte Purchase Middle School									
Platte County High School	81.0%	50.0%	79.6%	42.2%	0.0%	41.0%	-38.8%	-50.0%	-38.6%
District Overall	71.5%	98.1%	79.1%	83.4%	96.1%	86.9%	11.9%	-2.0%	7.8%